
INPUT OUTPUT

NO. NO.

1 Top L 1 MAIN L

2 Top R 2 MAIN R

3 Snare / Hi Hat 3 FB Drum

4 Kick 4 FB Key

5 Key ( Bass ) 5 FB ﾋﾟｱﾆｶ

6 ピアニカ 6 FB Vocal

7 AG line 7 FB A.Sax

8 AG AMP mic 8

9 Sax 9

10 Cho Key 10 　　

11 Vocal Bon 11

12 Spare 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

SM57 210

×1

×1

DI -

259

DI

210

210

259

SP.

×1

×1

210

×1-

BON DX BON DX BON DX BON DX 5人編成5人編成5人編成5人編成ver.ver.ver.ver.

NAME MIC STAND NAME

SM57

SM57

SM57

MD421

259

AMP

210

259

210

SM58

SM57

SM58

SM58

SM58

DrumDrumDrumDrum

【【【【HigashiHigashiHigashiHigashi】】】】

ﾋﾟｱﾆｶﾋﾟｱﾆｶﾋﾟｱﾆｶﾋﾟｱﾆｶ

【【【【AyamiAyamiAyamiAyami】】】】

AG,AG,AG,AG,

VocalVocalVocalVocal

【【【【BonBonBonBon】】】】

A.SaxA.SaxA.SaxA.Sax

【【【【RenRenRenRen】】】】

AG line out

Vo

Sn

Top Top
G.AMP

KeyboadKeyboadKeyboadKeyboad

【【【【RimiRimiRimiRimi】】】】

AS

Bass音を出します

B.AMP

line out

BD


